
 

Little Treasures Preschool

2025-2026  Calendar
Summer 2025 ON-GOING REGISTRATION FOR PROGRAMS

Wednesday Aug 13 Teachers and Aids Begin

Monday Aug 18 Meet Your Teacher Event

Wednesday Aug 20 FIRST DAY OF PRESCHOOL / DAY CARE

Monday Sept 1 CLOSED - Labor Day

Week of Nov 24-28 CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break

Two Weeks Dec 22 - Jan 3 CLOSED - Christmas Break 

Monday Jan 5 LITTLE TREASURES RE-OPENS

Monday Jan 19 CLOSED - Martin Luther King Day

Monday Feb 16 CLOSED - Presidents Day

Week of Mar 16 - 20 CLOSED - Spring Break

Tues - Thurs Mar 24 - 26  Kindergarten Visits -- Pre-K Optional on Non-Visit Days

Thursday April 23 SPRING PROGRAM

Tuesday April 28 LAST DAY for 3YO PS Classes

Thursday May 14 LAST DAY of PK and Child Care!


